Wine List



Sauvignon

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Muscadet sur lie

Lisbon White

Marlborough
Sauvignon

Zinfandel ‘Blush’

Le Saint Auriol

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Rioja

Shiraz

Cotes du Rhone

Prosecco
Cremant de
Loire Rosé

Fournaise-Dubois

Pol Roger

White Wines

175ml 250ml

Norte Chico, Chile

Mellow gooseberry & grapefruit, easy rounded flavours £4.50 £6.00

Vivolo Di Sasso, Italy

Bright, all-rounder, shades of elderflower & lemon £4.75 £6.25

The Accomplice, De Bortoli

Lively peach and nectarine flavours with a creamy texture £5.00 £6.50

Langois Chateau, France
Matured on the lees for more body, character and complexity

Quinta Vista
Elegant aromas with a hint of orange flower and an attractive citrus finish

Round Stone Bay
Plenty of grassy notes, gooseberry fruit with attractive mineral overtones

Rosé

Sierra Creek, California

Strawberries and redcurrants; light and sweet £4.75 £6.25

Pays d’0c, France

Clean red fruit flavours with a crisp dry finish £5.00 £6.50

Red Wines

Norte Chico, Chile

Soft, easy, ripe red fruit with a touch of plum £4.50 £6.00

La Umbra, Halewood Estates

Cherries and raspberries, light and harmonious £4.75 £6.25

Trivento Tribu, Argentina

Rich, smooth, spiced plum and red berry fruits £5.00 £6.50

Bodegas Navajas, Spain
Wild berry fruit with subtle flavours of vanilla from oak ageing

The Opportunist, Langhorne Creek, Australia
A vibrant nose of dark fruits, mocha and spice; smooth and powerful

M. Chapoutier, France
Bold peppery fruit, full and rich

Sparkling
200ml

Botter, Italy

Lively fresh bubbles from just north of Venice £6.50

Langlois-Chateau
Pale pink, made in the Champagne style with that lovely toasty twist

Champagne
Rich, honeyed and nutty Champagne

Brut Réserve
Our favourite Grande Marque Champagne; rich and dry

Bottle

£16.00

£17.00

£18.00

£23.00

£24.00

£25.00

£17.00

£18.00

£16.00

£17.00

£18.00

£23.00

£24.00

£25.00

Bottle

£25.00

£28.00

£35.00

£50.00



