

Wine List

White Wines

		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon	Norte Chico, Chile Mellow gooseberry & grapefruit, easy rounded flavours	£4.50	£6.00	£16.00
Pinot Grigio	Vivolo Di Sasso, Italy Bright, all-rounder, shades of elderflower & lemon	£4.75	£6.25	£17.00
Chardonnay	The Accomplice, De Bortoli Lively peach and nectarine flavours with a creamy texture	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00
Muscadet sur lie	Langois Chateau, France Matured on the lees for more body, character and complexity			£23.00
Lisbon White	Quinta Vista Elegant aromas with a hint of orange flower and an attractive citrus finish			£24.00
Marlborough Sauvignon	Round Stone Bay Plenty of grassy notes, gooseberry fruit with attractive mineral overtones			£25.00

Rosé

Zinfandel 'Blush'	Sierra Creek, California Strawberries and redcurrants; light and sweet	£4.75	£6.25	£17.00
Le Saint Auriol	Pays d'Oc, France Clean red fruit flavours with a crisp dry finish	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00

Red Wines

Merlot	Norte Chico, Chile Soft, easy, ripe red fruit with a touch of plum	£4.50	£6.00	£16.00
Pinot Noir	La Umbra, Halewood Estates Cherries and raspberries, light and harmonious	£4.75	£6.25	£17.00
Malbec	Trivento Tribu, Argentina Rich, smooth, spiced plum and red berry fruits	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00
Rioja	Bodegas Navajas, Spain Wild berry fruit with subtle flavours of vanilla from oak ageing			£23.00
Shiraz	The Opportunist, Langhorne Creek, Australia A vibrant nose of dark fruits, mocha and spice; smooth and powerful			£24.00
Côtes du Rhône	M. Chapoutier, France Bold peppery fruit, full and rich			£25.00

Sparkling

		200ml	Bottle
Prosecco	Botter, Italy Lively fresh bubbles from just north of Venice	£6.50	£25.00
Cremant de Loire Rosé	Langlois-Chateau Pale pink, made in the Champagne style with that lovely toasty twist		£28.00
Fournaise-Dubois	Champagne Rich, honeyed and nutty Champagne		£35.00
Pol Roger	Brut Réserve Our favourite Grande Marque Champagne; rich and dry		£50.00